13.0746.01001 Title.02000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2231

- Page 1, line 8, replace "fifteen" with "ten"
- Page 1, line 11, remove the overstrike over "ten"
- Page 1, line 11, remove "eleven"
- Page 1, line 16, replace "twenty" with "fifty"
- Page 2, line 8, replace "twelve" with "fifteen"
- Page 4, line 2, replace "twenty" with "twenty-five"
- Page 4, line 3, replace "thirty" with "forty"
- Page 4, line 4, replace "forty" with "fifty"
- Page 4, line 7, replace "fifteen" with "ten"
- Page 4, line 9, overstrike "and nonresident"
- Page 4, line 10, after "40." insert "For a nonresident sandhill crane license, thirty dollars.

<u>41.</u>"

- Page 4, line 11, remove the overstrike over "42."
- Page 4, line 11, remove "41."
- Page 4, line 12, remove the overstrike over "43."
- Page 4, line 12, remove "42."
- Page 4, line 14, remove the overstrike over "44."
- Page 4, line 14, remove "43."
- Page 4, line 16, remove the overstrike over "45."
- Page 4, line 16, remove "44."
- Page 4, line 17, remove the overstrike over "46-"
- Page 4, line 17, remove "45."
- Page 4, line 17, overstrike "two" and insert immediately thereafter "three"
- Page 4, line 18, remove the overstrike over "47."
- Page 4, line 18, remove "46."
- Page 4, line 19, remove the overstrike over "48."
- Page 4, line 19, remove "47."
- Page 4, line 22, remove the overstrike over "49."

Page 4, line 22, remove "48."

Page 4, line 22, replace "thirty" with "thirty-five"

Page 4, line 23, remove the overstrike over "50."

Page 4, line 23, remove "49."

Page 4, line 24, remove the overstrike over "51."

Page 4, line 24, remove "50."

Page 4, line 24, overstrike "twenty-five" and insert immediately thereafter "fifty"

Page 4, line 26, remove the overstrike over "52."

Page 4, line 26, remove "51."

Renumber accordingly